	dividual Granter). MTC 25881	Vol. m91 Page 15374
.° [∞] . 32869 w	VARRANTY DEED-STATUTORY F	ORMULTITU Paye
OBERT.ZITEK.and.ELLA.EZITEK.	husbandandwife	
		Granto
conveys and warrants to LINDA.R.W.		
	Grantee, the following o	described real property free of encumbrance
except as specifically set forth herein s	situated inKLAMAIF	County, Oregon, 10-wi
TAX ACCT. NO. 2409 030CA, 0 (IF SPAI The said property is free from, encum	A REAL PROPERTY AND A REAL	REVERSE SIDE IF ANY
The true consideration for this conveya	ance is \$9,000.00 (Here co	mply with the requirements of ORS 93.03
rth A -	ust indi	
Dated this		ent Zitek
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF	THE PROPERTY DE- DE APPLICABLE LAND ROBERT ZITE	
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION O USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS, BEFORE SIGN THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING	THE PROPERTY DE. DF APPLICABLE LAND NING OR ACCEPTING FEE TITLE TO THE SPOPPRIATE CITY OR X	EK
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION O USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGN THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APP COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY A	THE PROPERTY DE- DF APPLICABLE LAND NING OR ACCEPTING FEET TITLE TO THE PROPRIATE CITY OR APPROVED USES. ELLA E. ZI	EK La E. Zetek TEK
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION O USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGN THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APP COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY A	THE PROPERTY DE. DF APPLICABLE LAND NING OR ACCEPTING FEE TITLE TO THE APPROVED USES. REGON County of	EK La E. Zitek TEK
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION O USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGN THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APP COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY A STATE OF OR This inst	THE PROPERTY DE. DF APPLICABLE LAND ARCEPTING FEE TITLE TO THE APPROVED USES. REGON, County of trument was acknowledged before	EK La E. Zitek TEK
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION O USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGN THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APP COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY A STATE OF OR This inst	THE PROPERTY DE. DF APPLICABLE LAND NING OR ACCEPTING FEE TITLE TO THE APPROVED USES. REGON County of	EK La E. Zitek TEK
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION O USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGN THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APP COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY A STATE OF OR This inst	THE PROPERTY DE. DF APPLICABLE LAND PROPRIATE CITY OR APPROVED USES. REGON, County of trument was acknowledged before ITEK_ELLA E. ZITEK MADE DE D	EK La E. Zetek TEK)ss. me on August 5, 19.9 ug K Stackhur
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION O USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGN THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APP COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY A STATE OF OR This inst	THE PROPERTY DE. DF APPLICABLE LAND APPROVED USES. REGON, County of ITEK ELLA E. ZITEK Notary Public	EK La E. Zitek TEK me on August 5, 199 ugg Lackhur, tor Oregon
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION O USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGN THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APP COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY A STATE OF OK This inst	THE PROPERTY DE. DF APPLICABLE LAND APPROVED USES. REGON, County of ITEK ELLA E. ZITEK Notary Public	EK La E. Zetek TEK)ss. me on August 5, 19.9 ug K Stackhur
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION O USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGN THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APP COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY A STATE OF OR This inst	THE PROPERTY DE. DF APPLICABLE LAND APPROVED USES. REGON, County of ITEK ELLA E. ZITEK Notary Public	EK La E. Zitek TEK me on August 5, 199 ugg Lackhur, tor Oregon
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION O USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGN THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APP COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY A STATE OF OF This inst by ROBERTZI	THE PROPERTY DE. DF APPLICABLE LAND APPROVED USES. REGON, County of ITEK ELLA E. ZITEK Notary Public	EK La E. Zetek TEK)ss. me on August 5, 199 UCL & Urchluch for Oregon n expires 5-17-93 STATE OF OREGON,
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION O USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGN THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APP COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY A STATE OF OK This inst by .ROBERTZI	THE PROPERTY DE. DF APPLICABLE LAND APPROVED USES. REGON, County of ITEK ELLA E. ZITEK Notary Public	EK La E. Zetek TEK me on August 5, 199 ucy Xackluch for Gregon n expires 5-17-93 STATE OF OREGON, County of
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION O USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGN THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APP COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY A STATE OF OK This inst by .ROBERTZI	THE PROPERTY DE- DF APPLICABLE LAND APPROVED USES. REGON, County of trument was acknowledged before ITEK ELLA E. ZITEK Notary Public My commissio	TEK TEK me on <u>August</u> 5, 1997 <u>Cup Jackhurn</u> for Gregon m expires <u>5-17-93</u> STATE OF OREGON, <u>County of</u> <u>I certify that the within inst</u>
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION O USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGN THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APP COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY A STATE OF OR This inst by .ROBERTZI	THE PROPERTY DE- DF APPLICABLE LAND APPROVED USES. REGON, County of trument was acknowledged before ITEK ELLA E. ZITEK Notary Public My commissio	EK La E. Jek TEK me on <u>August 5</u> , 199 <u>Cup Vachburn</u> tor Oregon m expires <u>5-17-93</u> STATE OF OREGON, County of I cortify that the within inst ment was received for record on
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION O USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGN THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APP COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY A STATE OF OK This insu by .ROBERTZ.1 PUBLC WARRANTY DEED ROBERT ZITEK LINDA R. WILCOX	THE PROPERTY DE- DF APPLICABLE LAND APPROVED USES. REGON, County of trument was acknowledged before ITEK ELLA E. ZITEK Notary Public My commissio	EK La E. Jet TEK)ss. me on <u>August 5</u> , 199 <u>Cup Victure</u> for Oregon mexpires <u>5-17-93</u> STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within inst ment was received for record on <u>day of</u> , 19 at <u>o'clock</u> <u>M</u> , and record
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION O USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGN THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APP COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY A STATE OF OK This insu by .ROBERTZI PUBLIC WARRANTY DEED ROBERT ZITEK LINDA R. WILCOX	THE PROPERTY DE- DF APPLICABLE LAND ARCEPTING FEE TITLE TO THE APPROVED USES. REGON, County of trument was acknowledged before I.TEK_ELLA E. ZITEK MAAA Notary Public My commissio	EK La E. J. Lek TEK) ss. me on August 5, 199 (Up K Kuluur for Oregon m expires 5-17-93 STATE OF OREGON, County of I cortify that the within inst ment was received for record on day of
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION O USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGN THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APP COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY A STATE OF OK This insu by .ROBERTZ.1 PUBLC WARRANTY DEED ROBERT ZITEK LINDA R. WILCOX	THE PROPERTY DE- DF APPLICABLE LAND ARDENTING OR ACCEPTING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPRIATE CITY OF APPROVED USES. REGON, County of trument was acknowledged before ITEK ELLA E. ZITEK MAA Notary Public My commissio	EK La E. Jetek TEK) ss. me on August 5, 199 (Up V V Church for Oregon m expires 5-17-93 STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within inst ment was received for record on day of 19. at o'clock M., and record
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION O USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS, BEFORE SIGN THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APP COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY A STATE OF OK This inst by .ROBERTZ1 PUBLIC WARRANTY DEED WOBERT ZITEK LINDA R. WILCOX	THE PROPERTY DE. DF APPLICABLE LAND ARDENTING OR ACCEPTING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPRIATE CITY OF APPROVED USES. REGON, County of trument was acknowledged before ITEK ELLA E. ZITEK MAAA Notary Public My commissio	TEK TEK Description STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within inst ment was received for record on day of at o'clock M., and record in book/reel/volume No page or as fee/file/instr ment/microfilm/reception No Record of Deeds of said county.
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION O USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS, BEFORE SIGN THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APP COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY A STATE OF OR This inst by .ROBERTZI PUBLIC WARRANTY DEED WARRANTY DEED ORANTEC'S ADDRESS, ZIP After recording return to: LINDA R. WILCOX P.O. EOX 271 CRESCENT, OR 97733 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	THE PROPERTY DE. DF APPLICABLE LAND ARDENTING OR ACCEPTING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPRIATE CITY OF APPROVED USES. REGON, County of trument was acknowledged before ITEK ELLA E. ZITEK MAAA Notary Public My commissio	TEK TEK me on August 5, 19.7 me on August 5, 19.7 me on August 5, 19.7 County of August 6 I certify that the within inst ment was received for record on 1 May of 19. at o'clock M., and record in book/reci/volume No page or as fee/file/insta ment/microfilm/reception No Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION O USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS, BEFORE SIGN THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APP COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY A STATE OF OK This inst by .ROBERTZ1 PUBLIC WARRANTY DEED WOBERT ZITEK LINDA R. WILCOX	THE PROPERTY DE. DF APPLICABLE LAND ARDENTING OR ACCEPTING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPRIATE CITY OF APPROVED USES. REGON, County of trument was acknowledged before ITEK ELLA E. ZITEK MAAA Notary Public My commissio	EK La E. J. Let TEK) ss. me on August 5, 19.7 Market State State for Oregon on expires 5-17-9.3 STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within inst ment was received for record on 19. at o'clock M., and record in book/reel/volume No. page or as fee/file/inst ment/microfilm/reception No. Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal County affixed.
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION O USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGN THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APP COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY A STATE OF OK This inst by .ROBERTZ.1 PUBLIC WARRANTY DEED ROBERT ZITEK LINDA R. WILCOX After recording return to: LINDA R. WILCOX P.O. BOX 271 CRESCENT, OR 97733 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Until a change is requested, all fax statements shall be sent to the following address:	THE PROPERTY DE. DF APPLICABLE LAND ARDENTING OR ACCEPTING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPRIATE CITY OF APPROVED USES. REGON, County of trument was acknowledged before ITEK ELLA E. ZITEK MAAA Notary Public My commissio	TEK TEK me on August 5, 19.7 me on August 5, 19.7 me on August 5, 19.7 County of August 6 I certify that the within inst ment was received for record on 1 May of 19. at o'clock M., and record in book/reci/volume No page or as fee/file/insta ment/microfilm/reception No Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal

1.447

and which we have a second of the second state of the second state

and the state state and the state of the state of the state of the

1. 1991/92 Taxes, a lien not yet due and payable.

2. Regulations, including levies, liens, assessments, rights of way and easements of the Crescent Water District.

计数据数 医结肠病 建氨基苯基丁基醇 网络人名莱斯人姓氏马克人

300 Regulations, including levies, liens, assessments, rights of way and easements of the Crescent Sewer District.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed	for record a	at request	of		<u>Mountai</u>	<u>n Title Co</u>	•		the	<u>6th</u>	day
of		Aug.	_ A.D.,	19 <u>91</u>	at 11:	<u>09</u> o'cloo	k <u>A</u> M.	, and duly	recorded in	Vol. <u>M91</u>	,
		•	of		De	eds	on Page	15374	•		
									County Clerl	k	
FEE	\$33.00)					By Da	uline	Minen	dare	

ana ing g